Mount Gambier: 31 August 2023
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R1
12:04 | SE600m
12:04 31 Aug
NAME

On The Northerns
Black D

Locked
Black D

Vacant Box

Ziping azz

Vacant Box
Caesars Palace
Blue D

Vacant Box

Myola Queen
Black B

Division2
Maiden 305m

12:44 31 Aug
NAME
Myola Dusk

Fawn B

Classic Cadillac
Black B

Vacant Box

Redshift Mike
Black D

Avatar To Burn
Fawn D

Vacant Box

Uncle Stripes
Red Bdl D

Chaos Chaser
Fawn B

Melody Bay (SCR)

Saint Jack (SCR)

Gambier Vets (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Tony Hinrichsen

Lewis Green

Dave Peckham

Mark Roberts

Annette Kampman

progreyhoundtips.com Maiden Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Annette Kampman

Captain Abbott

Michael Katsiris

Lorraine Goodwin

Michael Niele

Jason Newman
Gerald Mckenna

Peter Byrne

Kennel closes 11:19

PRIZE MONEY

$1,015

$550 - $190 - $150 - $125
$550 - $190 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

5745

8452

4432

2557

6378

PRIZE MONEY

$925

BEST T/D

NBT

34.93

35.27

NBT

35.52

$500 - $170 - $140 - $115
$500 - $170-$140-$110

LAST 4

354

3454

85F

2465

4676

2422

7746

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

18.26

18.35

NBT

18.46

18.18

18.90

18.33

18.39

R2

12:24

Division1
Maiden 305m

12:24 31 Aug
NAME

Cawbourne Echo
Black D

Tails Turbo
Fawn D

Vacant Box

Golden Wonder
Red Fwn D

Parwan's Star
Fawn B

Vacant Box

Comgton Pebbles
Black

Al's Estafania
Black B

Postponed (SCR)

Full On Fury (SCR)

Other 400m

13:04 31 Aug

NAME
Irish Brandy
Wh & Bdl B

Crusoe Kid
Black D

Correlate
Black B

Myola Pocket
Black B

Late Mail
Black D

Worms Are Biting
Black D

Irish Gem
Black B

Go Diablo
Wh & Blk B

Oliver Bale (SCR)

Hot Cadillac (SCR)

Klaassens Contractors Maiden Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Julie Green

Jason Newman

Joshua Mcdonald

Crystal Verde

Tracie Price

Lewis Green

Robert Halliday

Tony Hinrichsen

Commercial Hotel (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Clint Trengove
Michael Niele
Tony Hinrichsen
Annette Kampman
Michael Niele
Scott Blacksell
Clint Trengove

Clint Trengove

Melissa Freitag

Captain Abbott

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$925

$500 - $170-$140- $115

$500-$170-$140-$110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
8355  19.06
4244  18.44
545 NBT
665 18.80
6566  NBT
6443 18.42
6552  18.37
5662  NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$1,015

$550 - $190 - $150 - $125

$550 - $190 - $150 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6755  23.37
5556 23.20
6552  23.13
8883  23.29
4876  23.46
3461 23.09
2885  23.87
8673  23.60
6455  23.03
7375  23.16
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Mount Gambier: 31 August 2023
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9 Stormin' Frank (SCR)

‘]0) Rough In Vegas (SCR)

R
13:159 Other 400m
13:19 31 Aug
NAME

Mocambora Izza
Black B

Compton Serena
Black

Barefoot Rebel
Black D

Kerrg's Cadillac
Wh &BIk B

Cadillac Rocks
Brindle D

gilgcﬁsBy Chick

Vans Turbo
Brindle D

All Damiro
Black D
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R7
13:54 | TG1-4W 512m
13:54 31 Aug
NAME

South Aussie Boy
Brindle D

Daisy Mais
Red Fv¥n B Y

Emily Eclipse
RedFv¥nB P

Cawbourne Gia
Wh & BIk B

Lorelle Soldier
Black B

Wangler
Black

Redshift Papa
Red Fwn D

Mocambora Max
Fawn D

Red Impact (SCR)

Decent Guy (SCR)

Greg Martlew Autos (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2

TRAINER

Scott Blacksell
Tracie Price

Tony Hinrichsen
Kerry Lucy Hawker
Captain Abbott
Jason Newman
Peter Byrne

Jason Newman
Michael Niele

Noel Perry

Carlin & Gazzard (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Clint Trengove
Shelley Trengove
Clint Trengove
Julie Green

Julie Green
Robert Halliday
Michael Katsiris

Scott Blacksell

Michael Niele

Harry Trengove

Kennel closes 11:19

PRIZE MONEY
$1,015

$550 - $190 - $150 - $125
$550 - $190 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

5887

7786

6554

3166

4428

7445

2543

7547

5162

4622

PRIZE MONEY
$960

BEST T/D

23.11

23.18

22.84

23.09

23.24

23.08

24.22

23.30

23.19

23.16

$520-$175-$145-$120
$520 - $170 - $140 - $120

LAST 4

5367

6746

7541

6346

3621

5754

6734

4415

6517

1735

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.49

30.66

31.09

30.66

NBT

30.65

NBT

31.18

30.77

30.35

13:37

Division1
TG1-4W 512m

[

=== Cawbourne Sunny

13:37 31 Aug
NAME

Saint Madix
Black D

Black D

Cawbourne Baxter

Black D

Saint Milly
Black B

Iverson
Blue B

Dusty Barbara
Blue B

Jukebox Duke
Black D

Spot On Yvonne

t & Fwn B

Cawbourne Gia (SCR)

Mjolnir To Burn (SCR)

Other 512m

14:14 31 Aug

NAME

Cadillac Patch
Wh & Bdl D

Lektra Sammy
Black D

Saint Ollie
Fwn & Wht D

Bungaloo Josh
Black D

Zambora Sam
Black D

Way To Stand
Brindle D

Shell City
Black B

Zipping Loxley
Fawn D

My Madonna (SCR)

Rock's Tavern (n/p) Mixed Series F Pr2

TRAINER

Dean Fennell
Lewis Green
Julie Green
Dean Fennell
Narelle Byrne
Melissa Freitag
Tony Hinrichsen
Tracie Price

Julie Green

Kyle Goodwin

Hyland Fox (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Captain Abbott
Joshua Mcdonald
Dean Fennell
John Little
Captain Abbott
Allan Holmes
Lewis Green

Clint Trengove

Malcolm Keenan

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$1,655
$1,160 - $330 - $165
$1.1K - $330 - $160

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3442 30.42
2417 30.44
4653 30.48
4823 30.25
4584 30.50
2653 30.43
6613 30.24
7562 30.19
6346 30.66
6764 30.70

PRIZE MONEY

$1,015

$550 - $190 - $150 - $125

$550 - $190 - $150 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5562 30.00
6285 NBT
4656 30.04
2536 30.22
6124 30.12
7345 30.28
8884 31.48
3125 29.96
2616 29.91
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Mount Gambier: 31 August 2023

Kennel closes 11:19

PRIZE MONEY

$960
$520-$175-$145-$120
$520-$170-$140-$120

RO Cadillac Racing (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1
1432 | TG1-4W 400m
14:32 31 Aug
NAME TRAINER
Cawbourne Dior
Red Fwn B Troy Walters
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Thelma's Soldier
Red Bdl B

Magic Zimba
Red Fwn B

Moe Them Down
Wht & Fwn D

Bun%aloo Brooke
Black

Paw Some Pa
Black B

Raspberry Kiss
Red Fwn B y

Red Tides
Red Fwn D

Cadillac Racer (SCR)

Cadillac Queen (SCR)
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15:16

Divisio
TG1-4W 400m
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15:16 31 Aug

NAME
Rough Girl Kodi

Fawn

Quick Cadillac
Black D

Bridgewater Lyn
Blue B

Cadillac Jill
BdI&WhBJ y

Cadillac Hadlie
Black B

Ragnar Boy
Brindle D

Bun%aloo Rachele
Black

Gypsy Tony

Brindle D

Cawbourne Maya (SCR)

Cadillac Landau (SCR)

Julie Green
Clint Trengove
Jason Newman
John Little
Melissa Freitag
Lewis Green

Clint Trengove
Captain Abbott

Captain Abbott

Trackside Pet Meats Pick 6 (n/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Noel Perry
Captain Abbott
Michael Niele
Captain Abbott
Kerry Lucy Hawker
Joshua Mcdonald
John Little

Noel Perry

Julie Green

Kerry Lucy Hawker

LAST 4

4234

3158

4657

1776

6656

6658

6888

7868

7577

8718

PRIZE MONEY
$960

BEST T/D

23.89

24.61

24.30

24.56

23.35

24.35

23.67

24.93

24.32

23.88

$520 - $175-$145-$120
$520 - $170 - $140 - $120

LAST 4

2787

16

7745

4627

6133

4486

8453

3155

6663

3411

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

23.65

24.63

23.65

23.69

23.85

23.99

23.31

23.32

23.31

23.71

~\\

TDOGS
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.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$960
$520-$175-$145-$120
$520-$170-$140-$120

Yadillah Boy
Blue D

Paw Some Shade
Wh & Bdl B

Rothwell Nanjo
Dark BdI B

Zippy Cpdilac

Big Deb Osti
ng ) i

Blac

Bruce's Angel
Black B

Finlay's Storm
Red Fwn B

Rise As One
Black D

Saint Shell (SCR)

Club Supreme (SCR)

R12

15:32

TG1-4W 400m

IH
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15:32 31 Aug

NAME
Saint Kimetto
Wh & Blk D

Just Paddy

Black D

Classic Scotch
Black B

Cadillac Burns
Black D

Hop To
Black B

Keep Up Cadillac
Wh &psluepa
Compton Angel
Blackg 8

Mjolnir To Burn
Fawn D

Moonlight Jack (SCR)

Mocambora Mia (SCR)

R10 Exchange Printers (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2
1457 | TG1-4W 400m
14:57 31 Aug
NAME TRAINER

Robert Halliday
Melissa Freitag
Michael Katsiris
Captain Abbott
Michael Niele
Shelley Trengove
Shelley Trengove

Richard Clayfield
Narelle Byrne

Clint Trengove

Produce Store (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division4

TRAINER

Peter Byrne
Tracie Price
Dean Fennell
Captain Abbott
Allan Brookes
Captain Abbott
Tracie Price

Kyle Goodwin
Peter Franklin

Scott Blacksell

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6367 23.87
8235 24.06
6877 NBT
6856 23.66
5752 23.91
2328 23.88
5226 24.35
7542 23.93
1661 23.69
2487 24.10

PRIZE MONEY

$960

$520 - $175-$145-$120

$520 - $170 - $140 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6518 23.20
6365 23.50
3382 23.35
2424 23.55
5218 24.43
4148 23.47
6537 23.53
6764 23.41
2325 23.54
521F 23.68
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